Extra Cotton
BX-C21 Fits #21 100 2
BX-C32 Fits #32 100 2
BX-C33 Fits #33 100 2
BX-C53 Fits #53 100 2
BX-C82A Fits #82A 100 2
28
Jewelry Box Assortment
BX-JWASS White Swirl 78 5
Assortment Includes: 12 - #21ʼs (2-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 7/8”) 18 - #32ʼs (3-1/16” x 2-1/8” x 1”) 18 - #33ʼs (3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 1”)